128 ZIMM Product catalog 2021
SCREW JACKS & BEVEL GEARBOXES |  CONNECTING SHAFT4
Code
Dimensions Clamping screw Moment of inertia Torsional stiffness Weight
DA
mm
DS
mm

coupling
10-3kgm2
tube/m
10-3kgm2
per star
Ctdyn
Nm/rad
per tube/m
Ctdyn
Nm/rad
both
couplings
kg
tube/m
kg
VWZ-30 32 32 30 15 1,5 34 99 M4 4 0,01 0,11 1375 1104 0,14 0,58
VWZ-40 42 44,5 40 17 1,5 46 133 M5 8 0,08 0,2 3700 2332 0,36 0,76
VWZ-60 56 57 60 30 2 63 177 M6 15 0,24 0,8 9917 8292 0,94 0,97
VWZ-60V 67 68 60 35 2 73 205 M8 35 0,46 0,8 24417 8292 1,42 0,97
VWZ-80 82 85 80 40 2 84 249 M10 70 2,4 3 33667 29102 2,98 2
VWZ-100 102 105 100 50 2 97 283 M12 120 6 5,8 67667 58178 4,62 2,47
Size
Elastomer star Maxium transmittable torque by clamp hub depending on the bore diameter
Coupling
type